Date

03/28/
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17
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17
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17
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17
05/09/

17

05/16/
17
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Games for Savage, Spring National 2017

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Savage
No YAC
Moose Juice
NWR Squad
Savage
Savage
Savage

Rampage

Away
Scor
e

31
26
28
26
26
26
38

31

Home Team

Squirtle Squad
Savage
Savage
Savage

Weapon X
Tasmanian Devils
Victorious Secrets

Savage

Hom

Scor

26

34

38

14

30

Result

Win
Tie
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win

Loss
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